
Meeter Sofa & 
Armchair 

Sofa and armchair
Design: Argo Tamm

The modern, simple lines of the Armchair & Sofa come in standard 
dimensions. Available in three widths, the modules seat one, two, or three 
people side by side. Choose from three backrest heights – the higher, the 
more private.

Create compact waiting spots

Make even your smaller dining areas comfy

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Versions
 Available in 3 different heights and 3 different sizes

Legs
Available with regular legs and plinth

Accessories
Attached side table to add functionality
Custom-made flower boxes to offer an organic touch 
of privacy

Electrical outlet
Intergrated electrical outlet 

Warranty
10 years

Sustainability
Based on principles of the circular economy

Test & Certification
•	 L2 European Standard strength, durability and safety 

certificate
•	 EU Ecolabel Certified

STANDARD MATERIALS

Frame
Solid wood and plywood

Seat & backrest
Durable HR foam; fire retardant HR foam on request

Legs
Solid oak / Powder-coated metal
Plinth: Veneer / Melamine / High-pressure laminate

Tables
Mass colored wood fibre board / high-pressure laminate top 
with plywood edge; powder-coated metal frame

Flower box
Veneer / Melamine / High-pressure laminate

Fabric upholstery
The cover material is not removable
Choose any fabric from Intuit Standard Fabric Collection

Additional information
As part of after-sales service we offer the change of cover 
fabric and all other components if needed

Available at

Social Zone

Welcome Zone

www.ecolabel.eu

EU Ecolabel: EE/049/001

https://login.pcon-solutions.com/en/catalog/5VOS6Z


LEGS

Solid oak

Whitened

Natural

Wenge

Black

Powder-coated metal

Black RAL 9005

Plinth

Natural oak veneer

Black melamine

Matt black high-pressure laminate

Other finishing options available on request.

Solid oak legs, stained and varnished; 
anti-slip soles

Powder-coated metal; anti-slip soles. 
Available in U-shape and straight legs

Plinth

FLOWER BOX

Natural oak veneer

Black melamine

Matt black high-pressure laminate

Other finishing options available on request.

ELECTRICAL OUTLET

Berker Integro Flow
Color: Anthracite Matt

Available options DK, EU, FR, UK
220V + USB A & C

Other electrical outlet combinations available on request.

TABLE

Tabletop

High-pressure laminate, plywood edge

Black

Mass-colored wood fibreboard

Grey

Black

Table frame

Powder-coated metal

Black RAL 9005

Other finishing options available on request. 



DIMENSIONS

All dimensions provided in centimetres.

PRODUCT NAME CODE COM/
PWF*

FABRIC 
CONS. FABRIC 1 FABRIC 2 FABRIC 3 FABRIC 4 FABRIC 5

MEETER armchair  H1 S108-S1H1 983 3,5 1017 1087 1164 1267 1369

MEETER armchair H2 S108-S1H2 1089 4,6 1134 1227 1328 1462 1597

MEETER Sofa 2-Seat H1 S108-S2H1 1183 5,2 1233 1338 1452 1604 1757

MEETER Sofa 2-Seat H2 S108-S2H2 1267 6,3 1328 1455 1594 1778 1962

MEETER Sofa 2-Seat H3 S108-S2H3 1513 7,5 1586 1737 1902 2121 2341

MEETER Sofa 3-Seat H1 S108-S3H1 1326 5,8 1382 1499 1626 1796 1966

MEETER Sofa 3-Seat H2 S108-S3H2 1466 6,9 1533 1672 1823 2025 2227

MEETER Sofa 3-Seat H3 S108-S3H3 1586 8,5 1669 1840 2026 2275 2524

PRICE LIST Currency: € (VAT incl.)

PLINTH CODE PRICE

MEETER armchair 
plinth (75 cm),  oak A0803-0326 203

MEETER armchair 
plinth (75 cm), black laminate A0803-0327 203

MEETER armchair 
plinth (75 cm), black melamine A0803-0325 131

MEETER Sofa 2-Seat 
plinth (155 cm), oak  A0803-0313 417

MEETER Sofa 2-Seat 
plinth (155 cm), black laminate A0803-0314 417

MEETER Sofa 2-Seat 
plinth (155 cm), black melamine A0803-0312 270

MEETER Sofa 3-Seat 
plinth (185 cm), oak A0803-0316 498

MEETER Sofa 3-Seat 
plinth (185 cm), black laminate A0803-0315 498

MEETER Sofa 3-Seat 
plinth (185 cm), black melamine A0803-0317 322

TABLE CODE PRICE

MEETER side table (Ø 33 cm) S108-T1 288

ELECTRICAL OUTLET CODE PRICE

Berker Integro Flow
220V + USB A & C S114-EL11 273

S108-S2H1

S108-S1H1 S108-S1H2

S108-S2H2 S108-S2H3

S108-S3H1 S108-S3H2 S108-S3H3

77

77

165 62

77

195 195 19562

165 62 165 62

10
3

10
3

62

10
3

85 6285 62

12
8

62

12
8

46

Ø 33 

S108-T1

TableArmchair and sofa
Seat depth: 45 cm / Seat height: 46 cm

Flower boxes

Length tailored 
to Meeter sofa

24
10

0
24

12
5

24
75

* Customer’s Own Material / Price Without Fabric

Solid oak and powder-coated metal leg options are included in the module pricing.
The cost of flower boxes will be calculated based on the total length of the module combination.


